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UTA Gerald Richey XC Invite
September 10, 2022
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Overall Finish List - Men
UNIV/COL MEN

University
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace YEAR

1 1 2143 Alfredo Corona UT-Arlington 15:13.0 4:53/M SO
2 2 2144 Patrick Estes UT-Arlington 15:17.6 4:54/M JR
3 3 2140 Rogelio Aguirre UT-Arlington 15:19.9 4:55/M FR
4 4 2142 Jackson Cichon UT-Arlington 15:23.0 4:56/M SO
5 5 2071 Jared Lautenslager Hill College 15:26.4 4:57/M SO
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6 6 2110 Stone Burke Texas Christian 15:29.6 4:58/M SO
7 7 2145 Josue Granados UT-Arlington 15:36.6 5:00/M FR
8 8 2152 Jacob Ye UT-Arlington 15:45.6 5:03/M JR
9 9 2147 Andres Gurrola UT-Arlington 15:48.9 5:04/M FR

10 (> 7) 2146 Brian Guevara UT-Arlington 15:49.9 5:04/M FR
11 (> 7) 2148 Tanner Henderson UT-Arlington 15:50.6 5:05/M JR
12 (< 5) 2065 Michael Cox Dallas TXC 15:54.3 5:06/M
13 10 2118 Finn Riley Texas Christian 15:55.4 5:06/M SO
14 11 2115 William Kirk Texas Christian 15:56.8 5:07/M FR
15 (> 7) 2151 Brandon Wilk UT-Arlington 15:59.0 5:07/M FR
16 DNS 2778 Jacob Russell UNATTACHED 16:00.3 5:08/M Fr
17 12 2121 Drake Young Texas Christian 16:04.3 5:09/M JR
18 13 2097 Khristian Vastlik Tarleton State 16:14.7 5:12/M SO
19 (< 5) 2133 Jamon Smith Texas Wesleyan 16:15.9 5:13/M JR
20 DNS 2779 Samuel Lanham UNATTACHED 16:23.3 5:15/M Fr
21 14 2074 Lyndon Orr Hill College 16:28.3 5:17/M FR
22 15 2117 Ryan Martin Texas Christian 16:31.6 5:18/M JR
23 (> 7) 2150 Tyler Rodriquez UT-Arlington 16:34.9 5:19/M JR
24 16 2108 Ethan Anderson Texas Christian 16:35.1 5:19/M JR
25 17 2070 Shea Johnson Hill College 16:35.5 5:19/M SO
26 18 2096 Austin Flores Tarleton State 16:40.1 5:21/M SO
27 DNS 2781 Luke Scribner UNATTACHED 16:47.9 5:23/M
28 19 2111 Gabe Diaz Texas Christian 16:47.9 5:23/M SO
29 (> 7) 2112 Bryce Fisher Texas Christian 16:51.8 5:24/M SO
30 (> 7) 2113 Cory Hatchel Texas Christian 16:52.8 5:25/M SO
31 (< 5) 2132 Francisco Segura Texas Wesleyan 16:54.2 5:25/M FR
32 20 2093 Alan Alfaro Tarleton State 16:55.2 5:25/M FR
33 21 2058 Carter Hutton Dallas Baptist 16:59.5 5:27/M FR
34 22 2076 Cris Santana Hill College 17:01.2 5:27/M SO
35 23 2059 Matthew Mathis Dallas Baptist 17:21.2 5:34/M SO
36 24 2061 Luke Ronsman Dallas Baptist 17:21.4 5:34/M FR
37 (> 7) 2119 Christopher Vescovo Texas Christian 17:24.4 5:35/M SO
38 (< 5) 2130 Martin Murillo Texas Wesleyan 17:32.8 5:37/M FR
39 25 2060 Daniel Medrano Dallas Baptist 17:43.6 5:41/M FR
40 26 2062 Gabe Vivoni Dallas Baptist 17:52.8 5:44/M SO
41 27 2094 Gererdo Cipres Tarleton State 17:56.9 5:45/M JR
42 28 2073 Adrian Moreno Hill College 18:08.3 5:49/M FR



43 29 2072 Jesse Martinez Hill College 18:27.5 5:55/M FR
44 30 2075 Joenniel Sanchez Hill College 18:43.4 6:00/M FR
45 31 2095 Logan Courtney Tarleton State 18:47.2 6:01/M FR
46 32 2063 Graham Wilson Dallas Baptist 18:47.9 6:02/M SO
47 DNS 2780 Martin Nguyen UNATTACHED 18:59.8 6:05/M Fr



Top
Final Team Results - Men

UNIV/COL MEN
University

Team - UT-Arlington Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 17 Team Score (times): 1:16:50.0 Ave Time:15:22.0

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2143 Alfredo Corona SO 1 1 15:13.0 15:13.0 0:00.0
2 2144 Patrick Estes JR 2 3 15:17.6 30:30.6 0:04.6
3 2140 Rogelio Aguirre FR 3 6 15:19.9 45:50.5 0:06.9
4 2142 Jackson Cichon SO 4 10 15:23.0 1:01:13.4 0:10.0
5 2145 Josue Granados FR 7 17 15:36.6 1:16:50.0 0:23.6
6 2152 Jacob Ye JR (8)   15:45.6 1:32:35.6 0:32.6
7 2147 Andres Gurrola FR (9)   15:48.9 1:48:24.4 0:35.9
8 2146 Brian Guevara FR More Than 7   15:49.9 2:04:14.2 0:36.9
9 2148 Tanner Henderson JR More Than 7   15:50.6 2:20:04.8 0:37.6

10 2151 Brandon Wilk FR More Than 7   15:59.0 2:36:03.8 0:46.0
11 2150 Tyler Rodriquez JR More Than 7   16:34.9 2:52:38.7 1:21.9

Team - Texas Christian Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 54 Team Score (times): 1:19:57.5 Ave Time:15:59.5

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2110 Stone Burke SO 6 6 15:29.6 15:29.6 0:16.6
2 2118 Finn Riley SO 10 16 15:55.4 31:24.9 0:42.4
3 2115 William Kirk FR 11 27 15:56.8 47:21.7 0:43.8
4 2121 Drake Young JR 12 39 16:04.3 1:03:26.0 0:51.3
5 2117 Ryan Martin JR 15 54 16:31.6 1:19:57.5 1:18.6
6 2108 Ethan Anderson JR (16)   16:35.1 1:36:32.5 1:22.1
7 2111 Gabe Diaz SO (19)   16:47.9 1:53:20.3 1:34.9
8 2112 Bryce Fisher SO More Than 7   16:51.8 2:10:12.1 1:38.8
9 2113 Cory Hatchel SO More Than 7   16:52.8 2:27:04.8 1:39.8

10 2119 Christopher Vescovo SO More Than 7   17:24.4 2:44:29.2 2:11.4
Team - Hill College Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 86 Team Score (times): 1:23:39.6 Ave Time:16:44.0
Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2071 Jared Lautenslager SO 5 5 15:26.4 15:26.4 0:13.4
2 2074 Lyndon Orr FR 14 19 16:28.3 31:54.6 1:15.3
3 2070 Shea Johnson SO 17 36 16:35.5 48:30.1 1:22.5



4 2076 Cris Santana SO 22 58 17:01.2 1:05:31.3 1:48.2
5 2073 Adrian Moreno FR 28 86 18:08.3 1:23:39.6 2:55.3
6 2072 Jesse Martinez FR (29)   18:27.5 1:42:07.0 3:14.5
7 2075 Joenniel Sanchez FR (30)   18:43.4 2:00:50.4 3:30.4

Team - Tarleton State Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 109 Team Score (times): 1:26:34.0 Ave Time:17:18.8

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2097 Khristian Vastlik SO 13 13 16:14.7 16:14.7 1:01.7
2 2096 Austin Flores SO 18 31 16:40.1 32:54.8 1:27.1
3 2093 Alan Alfaro FR 20 51 16:55.2 49:49.9 1:42.2
4 2094 Gererdo Cipres JR 27 78 17:56.9 1:07:46.8 2:43.9
5 2095 Logan Courtney FR 31 109 18:47.2 1:26:34.0 3:34.2

Team - Dallas Baptist Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 119 Team Score (times): 1:27:18.2 Ave Time:17:27.7

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2058 Carter Hutton FR 21 21 16:59.5 16:59.5 1:46.5
2 2059 Matthew Mathis SO 23 44 17:21.2 34:20.6 2:08.2
3 2061 Luke Ronsman FR 24 68 17:21.4 51:42.0 2:08.4
4 2060 Daniel Medrano FR 25 93 17:43.6 1:09:25.5 2:30.6
5 2062 Gabe Vivoni SO 26 119 17:52.8 1:27:18.2 2:39.8
6 2063 Graham Wilson SO (32)   18:47.9 1:46:06.1 3:34.9

Team - UNATTACHED Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2778 Jacob Russell Fr Do Not Score   16:00.3 16:00.3 0:47.3
2 2779 Samuel Lanham Fr Do Not Score   16:23.3 32:23.5 1:10.3
3 2781 Luke Scribner Do Not Score   16:47.9 49:11.3 1:34.9
4 2780 Martin Nguyen Fr Do Not Score   18:59.8 1:08:11.1 3:46.8

Team - Texas Wesleyan Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2133 Jamon Smith JR Less Than 5   16:15.9 16:15.9 1:02.9
2 2132 Francisco Segura FR Less Than 5   16:54.2 33:10.0 1:41.2
3 2130 Martin Murillo FR Less Than 5   17:32.8 50:42.8 2:19.8

Team - Dallas TXC Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back



1 2065 Michael Cox Less Than 5   15:54.3 15:54.3 0:41.3
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